HOT DRINKS

EXPRESSO
MOCHACCINO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

BABY CHINO

POT OF TEA FOR 1
POT OF TEA FOR 2
HOT CHOCOLATE
DELUX HOT CHOCOLATE

INCLUDES MASRSHMALLOWS AND
CREAM

BACON

SQUARE SAUSAGE
LINK SAUSAGE
BLACK PUDDING
FRIED EGG

ADD AN EXTRA
FILLING FOR £1.00

CRUACHAN CAFE

MENU

£2.00 TUNA MAYONNAISE
£3.45 HAM

£3.45 CHEESE

£3.45 EGG MAYONNAISE
£3.00 BLT

£3.25

£2.00 ADD AN EXTRA FOR 40P
£2.50 ONION

£3.50 TOMATO

£3.45 LETTUCE

£3.95 PICKLE

£3.75 HAM

£3.75 CHEESE

£3.75 HAM & CHEESE
£3.75 CHEESE & ONION
£3.75
ADD AN EXTRA FOR
40P

TOMATO

PICKLE

01567 820 323

largoleisure.co.uk

TOASTIES

COLD FILLED ROLLS

£3.95
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.50

£3.75
£3.75

£4.00

£3.85



