MENU

HOT DRINKS		COLD FILLED	ROLLS
EXPRESSO	£2.00	TUNA MAYONNAISE	£3.95
MOCHACCINO	£3.45	HAM	£3.75
LATTE	£3.45	CHEESE	£3.75
CAPPUCCINO	£3.45	EGG MAYONNAISE	£3.75
AMERICANO	£3.00	BLT	£4.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.25		
BABY CHINO	£2.00	ADD AN EXTRA FOR 40P	
POT OF TEA FOR 1	£2.50	ONION	
POT OF TEA FOR 2	£3.50	TOMATO	
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.45	LETTUCE	
DELUX HOT CHOCOLATE INCLUDES MASRSHMALLOWS AND CREAM	£3.95	PICKLE	
HOT FILLED ROLLS		TOASTIES	
BACON	£3.75	НАМ	£3.75
SQUARE SAUSAGE	£3.75	CHEESE	£3.75
LINK SAUSAGE	£3.75	HAM & CHEESE	£4.00
BLACK PUDDING	£3.75	CHEESE & ONION	£3.85
FRIED EGG	£3.75		
		ADD AN EXTRA FOR	
ADD AN EXTRA		4 O P	
FILLING FOR £1.00		TOMATO	
		PICKLE	

01567 820 323 largoleisure.co.uk